hamok

Jens DEFERM
hamok

Omloop : H10B
Afstand : 2560m

Tijd : 0:23:25 (9'09"/km) [Punten :
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SYLVESTER 21 - DAY 5
HEESERBERGEN 30.12.2021
hamok

1/3 0.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

2. Aron REITSEMA 0:45:08 [519]
3. Witse BOECKX 0:53:54 [434]

1000]

7'37"/km
8'20"/km
13'50"/km
7'59"/km
10'21"/km
7'32"/km
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11'20"/km
7'10"/km
3'48"/km
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